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Bailey McCracken
Celie Davis
Olivia Hammon
Hailey Saeman
Angelina White
Alexis Molina
Adriene Steffen
Francie Heffernan
Summer Miller
Emma Suing
Karma Johns
Alexis Molina
Ava Both
Ava Both
Makayla Clarey
Dylan Saunders
Reagan Tomb
Summer Schaffran
Katie Olsen
Jessica Ryanczak
Peyton Beckley

Chex
Freckles Streak
Guys Red Rocket
Chex to Chex
Cash Dat Frenchman
Royal Demands
Desperado
Redman
Blazin Lucky Charms
One Hot Potato
Comin In Hot
Brandy Boonsmart
Mimosa
Lainey
Make Me Cash Bad Chex
Oakies Little Chick
Shines and Sparkles
BR Dancin Merada
Preacher
Dashin For A Tiny Bug
Hagans Streakin Bailey

15.585
15.850
15.959
15.993
16.045
15.149
16.172
16.173
16.286
16.295
16.439
16.464
16.559
16.675
16.709
16.831
16.933
17.011
17.018
17.212
18.473



